
KS5  

Week 1 
MONDAY   BREAK TIME  

Pork Sausages 

Vegan Sausages 

Creamed Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Yorkshire Pudding 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Bacon Cob 

Bacon Muffin, BLT 

Small Pizza Slice 

Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin 

£1.20 

£1.40 

60p 

60p 

 

TUESDAY   TOASTED SANDWICHES  

Beef Lasagne 

Vegetarian Lasagne 

Seasoned Potato Wedges 

Baked Beans 

Garlic Bread 

£1.50 

£1.50 

80p 

40p 

40p 

 Cheese 

Cheese & Ham 

Cheese & Baked Beans 

Ham 

Vegan Sausage 

£1.05 

£1.45 

£1.10 

£1.20 

£1.20 

WEDNESDAY   BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS 

Chicken Pie 

Quorn Pie 

Creamed Potatoes 

Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Carrots 

Seasonal Vegetables 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Warm Belgian Waffle 

Pitta Pizza 

Sausage Roll 

Hash Brown 

Cheese Topped Crumpet 

80p 

£1.20 

£1.20 

40p 

40p 

THURSDAY   LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR 

Chicken Rogan Josh 

Quorn Rogan Josh 

Steamed Rice 

Garlic Naan 

Mango Chutney 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Sliced Roast Chicken 

BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Ham 

Cheese 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Any Filling plus Cheese 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£2.20 

FRIDAY   LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR 

Battered Pollock Fillet 

Jumbo Fishcake 

Pizza Special 

Chipped Potatoes 

Baked Beans or Peas 

Double Cheeseburger 

Spicey Bean Burger 

£1.50 

75p 

85p 

80p 

40p 

£2.20 

£1.80 

 Jacket Potato 

Salad Garnish 

Cold or Hot Filling 

Vegan Spread 

Coleslaw or Baked Beans 

 

Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish 

£1.20 

40p 

£1.50 

10p 

40p 

 

£1.50 

DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p   Disposables charged at cost for food to take away 

Meal Deals 

Hot Meal Deal 

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake 

& Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

 Grab & Go Meal deal 

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette 

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

Sixth Form 



KS5  

Week 2 
MONDAY   BREAK TIME  

Pork & Beef Meatballs Pomodoro 

Quorn Meatballs Pomodoro 

Spaghetti 

Garlic Bread 

Cheese Pot 

£1.50 

£1.20 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Bacon Cob 

Bacon Muffin, BLT 

Small Pizza Slice 

Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin 

£1.20 

£1.40 

60p 

60p 

 

TUESDAY   TOASTED SANDWICHES  

Chili Con Carne 

Mexican Vegimince 

Steamed Rice 

Garlic Bread 

Grated Cheese 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Cheese 

Cheese & Ham 

Cheese & Baked Beans 

Ham 

Vegan Sausage 

£1.05 

£1.45 

£1.10 

£1.20 

£1.20 

WEDNESDAY   BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS 

Roast Chicken or Vegan Fillet  

Yorkshire Pudding 

Creamed Potatoes 

Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Carrots 

Seasonal Vegetables 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Warm Belgian Waffle 

Pitta Pizza 

Sausage Roll 

Hash Brown 

Cheese Topped Crumpet 

80p 

£1.20 

£1.20 

40p 

40p 

THURSDAY   LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR 

Chicken Korma 

Quorn Korma 

Steamed Rice 

Garlic Bread 

Mango Chutney 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Sliced Roast Chicken 

BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Ham 

Cheese 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Any Filling plus Cheese 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£2.20 

FRIDAY   LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR 

Battered Pollock Fillet 

Jumbo Fishcake 

Pizza Special 

Chipped Potatoes 

Baked Beans or Peas 

Battered Sausage 

£1.50 

75p 

85p 

80p 

40p 

75p 

 Jacket Potato 

Salad Garnish 

Cold or Hot Filling 

Vegan Spread 

Coleslaw or Baked Beans 

 

Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish 

£1.20 

40p 

£1.50 

10p 

40p 

 

£1.50 

DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p   Disposables charged at cost for food to take away 

Meal Deals 

Hot Meal Deal 

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake 

& Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

 Grab & Go Meal deal 

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette 

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

Sixth Form 



KS5  

Week 3 
MONDAY   BREAK TIME  

Brunch Lunch 

Pork or Vegan Sausage 

Hash Brown 

Baked Beans 

Garlic Bread 

Individual Prices 

75p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Bacon Cob 

Bacon Muffin, BLT 

Small Pizza Slice 

Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin 

£1.20 

£1.40 

60p 

60p 

 

TUESDAY   TOASTED SANDWICHES  

Cottage Pie 

Vegimince Cottage Pie 

Cheese & Onion Pasty 

Peas 

Seasonal Vegetables 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

 Cheese 

Cheese & Ham 

Cheese & Baked Beans 

Ham 

Vegan Sausage 

£1.05 

£1.45 

£1.10 

£1.20 

£1.20 

WEDNESDAY   BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS 

Chicken & Leek Pie  

Quorn & Leek Pie 

Creamed Potatoes 

Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Carrots 

Seasonal Vegetables 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Warm Belgian Waffle 

Pitta Pizza 

Sausage Roll 

Hash Brown 

Cheese Topped Crumpet 

80p 

£1.20 

£1.20 

40p 

40p 

THURSDAY   LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR 

Chicken Tikka Masala 

Quorn Tikka Masala 

Steamed Rice 

Garlic Bread 

Mango Chutney 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Sliced Roast Chicken 

BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Ham 

Cheese 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Any Filling plus Cheese 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£2.20 

FRIDAY   LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR 

Battered Pollock Fillet 

Jumbo Fishcake 

Pizza Special 

Chipped Potatoes 

Baked Beans or Peas 

Chicken or Quorn Nuggets 

£1.50 

75p 

85p 

80p 

40p 

£1.50 

 Jacket Potato 

Salad Garnish 

Cold or Hot Filling 

Vegan Spread 

Coleslaw or Baked Beans 

 

Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish 

£1.20 

40p 

£1.50 

10p 

40p 

 

£1.50 

DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p   Disposables charged at cost for food to take away 

Meal Deals 

Hot Meal Deal 

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake 

& Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

 Grab & Go Meal deal 

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette 

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

Sixth Form 



KS5  

Week 4 
MONDAY   BREAK TIME  

Fish Fingers (3) 

Cheese & Potato Pie 

Seasoned Potato Wedges 

Garden Peas 

Garlic Bread 

£1.50 

£1.50 

80p 

40p 

40p 

 Bacon Cob 

Bacon Muffin, BLT 

Small Pizza Slice 

Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin 

£1.20 

£1.40 

60p 

60p 

 

TUESDAY   TOASTED SANDWICHES  

Beef Bolognese 

Vegi Bolognese 

Spaghetti 

Garlic Bread 

Grated Cheddar Cheese 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Cheese 

Cheese & Ham 

Cheese & Baked Beans 

Ham 

Vegan Sausage 

£1.05 

£1.45 

£1.10 

£1.20 

£1.20 

WEDNESDAY   BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS 

Roast Chicken or Vegan Fillet  

Sage & Onion Seasoning 

Creamed Potatoes 

Roast Potatoes 

Fresh Carrots 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Yorkshire Pudding 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Warm Belgian Waffle 

Pitta Pizza 

Sausage Roll 

Hash Brown 

Cheese Topped Crumpet 

80p 

£1.20 

£1.20 

40p 

40p 

THURSDAY   LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR 

Chicken Korma 

Quorn Korma 

Sweetcorn 

Steamed Rice 

Garlic Naan 

£1.50 

£1.50 

40p 

40p 

40p 

 Sliced Roast Chicken 

BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Ham 

Cheese 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Any Filling plus Cheese 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£2.20 

FRIDAY   LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR 

Battered Pollock Fillet 

Jumbo Fishcake 

Pizza Special 

Chipped Potatoes 

Baked Beans or Peas 

Chicken Cheese Burger 

£1.50 

75p 

85p 

80p 

40p 

£2.20 

 Jacket Potato 

Salad Garnish 

Cold or Hot Filling 

Vegan Spread 

Coleslaw or Baked Beans 

 

Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish 

£1.20 

40p 

£1.50 

10p 

40p 

 

£1.50 

DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p   Disposables charged at cost for food to take away 

Meal Deals 

Hot Meal Deal 

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake 

& Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

 Grab & Go Meal deal 

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette 

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water 

 

£3.00 

Sixth Form 


