Week 1

MONDAY			BREAK TIME		
Pork Sausages	£1.50		Bacon Cob	£1.20	
Vegan Sausages	£1.50		Bacon Muffin, BLT	£1.40	
Creamed Potatoes	40p		Small Pizza Slice	60p	
Garden Peas	40p		Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin	60p	
Yorkshire Pudding	40p			·	
TUESDAY			TOASTED SANDWICHES		
Beef Lasagne	£1.50		Cheese	£1.05	
Vegetarian Lasagne	£1.50		Cheese & Ham	£1.45	
Seasoned Potato Wedges	80p		Cheese & Baked Beans		
Baked Beans	40p		Ham	£1.20	
Garlic Bread	40p		Vegan Sausage	£1.20	
WEDNESDAY			BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS		
Chicken Pie	£1.50		Warm Belgian Waffle	80p	
Quorn Pie	£1.50		Pitta Pizza	£1.20	
Creamed Potatoes	40p		Sausage Roll	£1.20	
Roast Potatoes	40p		Hash Brown	40p	
Fresh Carrots	40p		Cheese Topped Crumpet	40p	
Seasonal Vegetables	40p				
THURSDAY			LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR		
Chicken Rogan Josh	£1.50		Sliced Roast Chicken	£1.80	
Quorn Rogan Josh	£1.50		BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken	£1.80	
Steamed Rice	40p		Ham	£1.80	
Garlic Naan	40p		Cheese	£1.80	
Mango Chutney	40p		Tuna Mayonnaise		
			Any Filling plus Cheese	£2.20	
FRIDAY			LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR		
Battered Pollock Fillet	£1.50		Jacket Potato	£1.20	
Jumbo Fishcake	75p		Salad Garnish	40p	
Pizza Special	85p		Cold or Hot Filling £		
Chipped Potatoes	80p		Vegan Spread 10		
Baked Beans or Peas	40p		Coleslaw or Baked Beans	40p	
Double Cheeseburger	£2.20				
Spicey Bean Burger	£1.80		Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish	£1.50	
DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p Disposables charged at cost for food to take a			d to take away		
	Meal	Dea	ls		

Meal Deals

away

Hot Meal Deal Grab & Go Meal deal 1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake £3.00 £3.00 Plus Cake & Bottle of Water & Bottle of Water

Week 2

MONDAY			BREAK TIME		
Pork & Beef Meatballs Pomodoro	£1.50		Bacon Cob £1.		
Quorn Meatballs Pomodoro	£1.20		Bacon Muffin, BLT	£1.40	
Spaghetti	40p		Small Pizza Slice	60p	
Garlic Bread	40p		Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin	60p	
Cheese Pot	40p		reacted reactine, bager or mann.		
TUESDAY			TOASTED SANDWICHES		
Chili Con Carne	£1.50		Cheese	£1.05	
Mexican Vegimince	£1.50		Cheese & Ham	£1.45	
Steamed Rice	40p		Cheese & Baked Beans £1		
Garlic Bread	40p		Ham £1.2		
Grated Cheese	40p		Vegan Sausage £1.20		
WEDNESDA	1		BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS		
Roast Chicken or Vegan Fillet	£1.50		Warm Belgian Waffle	80p	
Yorkshire Pudding	40p		Pitta Pizza £		
Creamed Potatoes	40p		Sausage Roll £1.2		
Roast Potatoes	40p		Hash Brown 4		
Fresh Carrots	40p		Cheese Topped Crumpet 40		
Seasonal Vegetables	40p				
THURSDAY			LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR		
Chicken Korma	£1.50		Sliced Roast Chicken	£1.80	
Quorn Korma	£1.50		BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken	£1.80	
Steamed Rice	40p		Ham	£1.80	
Garlic Bread	40p		Cheese	£1.80	
Mango Chutney	40p		Tuna Mayonnaise		
			Any Filling plus Cheese	£2.20	
FRIDAY			LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR		
Battered Pollock Fillet	£1.50		Jacket Potato	£1.20	
Jumbo Fishcake	75p		Salad Garnish 40		
Pizza Special	85p		Cold or Hot Filling £1.5		
Chipped Potatoes	80p		Vegan Spread	10p	
Baked Beans or Peas	40p		Coleslaw or Baked Beans 40p		
Battered Sausage	75p				
			Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish	£1.50	
DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p Disposables charged at cost for food to take away					
	Meal	Deal	s		

£3.00

Grab & Go Meal deal

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water

£3.00

Hot Meal Deal

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake

& Bottle of Water

Week 3

MONDAY					
Brunch Lunch	Individual Prices				
Pork or Vegan Sausage	75p				
Hash Brown	40p				
Baked Beans	40p				
Garlic Bread	40p				
TUESDAY					
Cottage Pie	£1.50				
Vegimince Cottage Pie	£1.50				
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£1.50				
Peas	40p				
Seasonal Vegetables	40p				
WEDNESDA	Y				
Chicken & Leek Pie	£1.50				
Quorn & Leek Pie	£1.50				
Creamed Potatoes	40p				
Roast Potatoes	40p				
Fresh Carrots	40p				
Seasonal Vegetables	40p				
THURSDAY					
Chicken Tikka Masala	£1.50				
Quorn Tikka Masala	£1.50				
Steamed Rice	40p				
Garlic Bread	40p				
Mango Chutney	40p				
FRIDAY					
Battered Pollock Fillet	£1.50				
Jumbo Fishcake	75p				
Pizza Special	85p				
Chipped Potatoes	80p				
Baked Beans or Peas	40p				
Chicken or Quorn Nuggets	£1.50				
DRINKS Selection of drinks 60p to 85p					
	Meal D				

)				
BREAK TIME				
Bacon Cob	£1.20			
Bacon Muffin, BLT	£1.40			
Small Pizza Slice	60p			
Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin	60p			
TOASTED SANDWI	CHES			
Cheese	£1.05			
Cheese & Ham	£1.45			
Cheese & Baked Beans	£1.10			
Ham	£1.20			
Vegan Sausage	£1.20			
BREAK TIME DAILY SE	PECIALS			
Warm Belgian Waffle	80p			
Pitta Pizza	£1.20			
Sausage Roll	£1.20			
Hash Brown	40p			
Cheese Topped Crumpet	40p			
LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR				
Sliced Roast Chicken	£1.80			
BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken	£1.80			
Ham	£1.80			
Cheese	£1.80			
Tuna Mayonnaise	£1.80			
Any Filling plus Cheese	£2.20			
LUNCHTIME JACKET PO	TATO BAR			
Jacket Potato	£1.20			
Salad Garnish	40p			
Cold or Hot Filling	£1.50			
Vegan Spread	10p			
Coleslaw or Baked Beans	40p			
Hot Daily Vegetarian Pasta Dish	£1.50			
Disposables charged at cost for food to take away				

Meal Deals

Hot Meal Deal

Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake £3.00

& Bottle of Water

Grab & Go Meal deal

1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette £3.00

Plus Cake & Bottle of Water

Week 4

MONDAY		BREAK TIME			
Fish Fingers (3)	£1.50	Васо	£1.20		
Cheese & Potato Pie	£1.50	Bacon M	Bacon Muffin, BLT		
Seasoned Potato Wedges	80p	Small Pi	Small Pizza Slice		
Garden Peas	40p	Toasted Teacake	Toasted Teacake, Bagel or Muffin		
Garlic Bread	40p	Todsted Tededice, Bager of Wallin		60p	
TUESDAY	TUESDAY		TOASTED SANDWICHES		
Beef Bolognese	£1.50	Cheese		£1.05	
Vegi Bolognese	£1.50	Cheese	£1.45		
Spaghetti	40p	Cheese & Baked Beans		£1.10	
Garlic Bread	40p	Ham £1.		£1.20	
Grated Cheddar Cheese	40p	Vegan Sausage £1.20			
WEDNESDAY		BREAK	BREAK TIME DAILY SPECIALS		
Roast Chicken or Vegan Fillet	£1.50	Warm Belgian Waffle		80p	
Sage & Onion Seasoning	40p	Pitta	Pitta Pizza £		
Creamed Potatoes	40p	Sausa	Sausage Roll £1.20		
Roast Potatoes	40p	Hash	40p		
Fresh Carrots	40p	Cheese Topped Crumpet 4		40p	
Seasonal Vegetables	40p				
Yorkshire Pudding	40p				
THURSDAY		LUNCHTIME HOT PANINI BAR			
Chicken Korma	£1.50	Sliced Roast Chicken		£1.80	
Quorn Korma	£1.50	BBQ, Sweet Chilli Chicken £1.		£1.80	
Sweetcorn	40p	Ham £1.		£1.80	
Steamed Rice	40p	Cheese £1.8		£1.80	
Garlic Naan	40p	Tuna Mayonnaise £1.80		£1.80	
		Any Filling _I	plus Cheese	£2.20	
FRIDAY		LUNCHT	LUNCHTIME JACKET POTATO BAR		
Battered Pollock Fillet	£1.50	Jacket	Potato	£1.20	
Jumbo Fishcake	75p	Salad (Garnish	40p	
Pizza Special	85p	Cold or H	Hot Filling	£1.50	
Chipped Potatoes	80p	Vegan Spread 10		10p	
Baked Beans or Peas	40p	Coleslaw or	Baked Beans	40p	
Chicken Cheese Burger	£2.20				
		, ,	tarian Pasta Dish	£1.50	
DRINKS Selection of drinks	s 60p to 85p	Disposables c	charged at cost for foc	od to take away	
	Meal	aalc			

Meal Deals

Hot Meal Deal Main Course + 2 Sides + Cake £3.00 & Bottle of Water

Grab & Go Meal deal 1 Filling Panini or Cold Baguette Plus Cake & Bottle of Water

£3.00

